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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction -
Cavendish Crescent

Auction Opens. Mon, Sep 18 5:00pm ET

Lot

0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826

0827
0828
0829
0830
0831

Title

Contents of Closet A

Floor Lamp And Pictures A
Craftsman Lawn Mower A
Garden Care B

Car Care A

Earthwise Corded Chain Saw A
Garden SuppliesB

Pottery. A

Tea Cups and Saucers A
German Remembrances A
AngelsAnd Vases A
Upholstered Loveseat. C
Electric Fireplace C

Frames And Decor A

5 Prints A

Upholstered Loveseat C
Upholstered Wing Chair And Ottoman C
Prints A

Wood Table Lamp And Table B
Shirley Hulley Print A
TableLinensAnd Vases A
Decor Mix A

Corner Curio Cabinet C
Contents of Curio Cabinet. A
Figurines. A

Lladro, Goebel, Royal Crown Derby Cat,
Limoges Figures

Gibbard Buffett C

Dining Table and Chairs C
AreaRugsC

Art Prints And Gibbard Clock A
Entertainment Mix A
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Auction Closes. Sat, Sep 23 7.00pm ET

Lot

0832
0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863

Title

Silver plate A

Electronics B

Microwave And Small Appliances A
Contents of Drawers A

DishesAnd Glass. A

Meal Maker And Toaster Oven. B
Mugs And More A

Contents Of Drawers. A

Dishes And Serving Ware. A
Kitchen Mix. A

Corningware And Pots And Pans. A
Dining table and chairs

Wall Unit with Upper Open bookcase
Contents Of Upper Shelving Unit A
Stemware top section of Shelving Unit A
Display wall Unit. C

Decor Mix. B

Bakers Goodies. B

Baker'sRack C

Display wall Unit. C

Contents of Shelving Unit. A
Holiday Supplies. B

SofaBed. C

Bookcase And Contents C

Carry BagsAnd More B

Media Cabinet B

Bookcase And Art Print B

Ikea Chair And Footstool B
Bathroom Decor B

Bathroom Cleaning B

Contents of Linen Closet B

Paris Prints A



Lot

0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880

0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906

Title

Contents of Closet B

Panasonic Upright Vacuum B
Pair of Night TablesB
Headboard and Metal Frame. C
Childrens Things A

Dresser

Antique Secretary. C

Print And Frames A

Gold And Sterling Silver A
Vanity Set And Silver Jewellery. A
Costume Jewellery A

Dresser with Mirror C
Highboy/Armoire C

Misc Decorative Lot B

Pair of Night TablesC

Double Bed Headboard C

Wool Blanket, Decorative Pillows, Quilt Rack
B

Misc Lot B

Misc Kitchen Lot B

AreaRug C

Patio Lot C

Patio Table C

BBQC

Wing Chair C

Harvest Table, Wicker ware C
Hamilton Beach Indoor Grill B
ChinaSet B

Travel Bags, Sleeping Bags B

Easter Decorative Lot C

Dall Collection B

Royal Doulton Figures A

Misc Crystal, China, Decorative Lot A
China Cabinet C

Misc Sports Lot B

Chest/Trunk C

Kitchen Small Appliance, Utility Shelf C
Misc Lot, Utility Shelf C

Misc Lot, Office Chair, Bookshelf C
Books, Games, VHS Tapes, Bookcase C
Craft Lot, Bookcase C

Coffee Table C

Misc Art C
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Lot

0907
0908
0909
0910
0911

0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921
0922
0923
0924
0925
0926
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Title

Christmas Lot C
Misc Art, Frames C
Christmas Lot C
Christmas Lot C

Halloween/Thanksgiving Holiday Decorations,
Utility Shelf C

Cabinet, Mirror C

Utility Shelves, Misc Lot C

Pressboard Bookshelf, Misc Lot C
Kenmore Chest Freezer C

Oil On CanvasC

Utility Shelving, Step Ladder, Misc Lot C
Double Bed Mattress And Boxspring, Frame C
CollectiblesC

TV/Entertainment Cabinet C

Linens, Portable Closet, Card Table C
Clay Tubes For Wine Storage C

Misc Bathroom Lot C

Jewelry A

Set Of Christmas China For 12 A
TableLinens, TV Tables On Stand A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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